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CHERRG175                    

GLACE CHERRIES RED&GREEN 175G 

(4x175G)                      

9311266024527      

19311266024524    

540

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN

Stock TUN

Shelf Life

Ingredients: red & green cherries (cherries, sugar, glucose & fructose syrup, food acid 
(330), preservatives (202,223) (sulphites), colours (102, 133, 129)). WARNING: May 
Contain Pits.

Country of Origin

Recommend. Storage

Contains: sulphites.Allergen

May contain: peanuts, tree nuts, soyAllergen May Contain

GMO Status

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Not Modified

days (at time of packing)

Appearance

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Other

Physical Specification

Star Rating

Warning Statement

Packaging Tamper Evident Tub with Lid, Cardboard Carton
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50g

3.5

1240620

0.50.3

0.50.3

0.50.3

73.937

63.932

16784

Nutritional Information

Energy

Protein

Fat

  -  Saturated Fat

Carbohydrates

  - Sugars

Sodium

Serving Size

Servings per Packet

Av per Serve Av per 100g

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

kJ

g

g

g

g

g

mg

Microbiological

Total Plate Count

Yeasts  Moulds

Coliforms

E.Coli

Salmonella

Dietary Fibre g g
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